NAME

Randy Charron
Keith Chase

Pat Cunningham
Mark Fawcett
Jason Ford

Michael Guenzel

Jayme Hepfner

Jaysen Inverarity

Constantine Issakidis

Colin MaclLeod

Michael O’Neill

Kathy Wrobel

Updated: March 26t 2018

PHONE

403-249-2195

403-246-1865

403-286-0480

403-245-6464

403- 232-6080

403-288-7700

403-291-6167

403-236-8646

403-286-4277

DIRECTORS CONTACT LIST

March 2018

E-MAIL

Randy@characo.org

keith@chaseresources.ca

kt200@shaw.ca

mark.fawcett@avworksaerospace.com

jasonrossford@yahoo.ca

mguenzel@visioncraft.com

jaymeh@springbankair.com

jaysen@goodearthdrilling.com

constantine.i@athenaindustrial.com

cnm@centralaviation.ca

michael.oneill@shaw.ca

kathy@prairieaircraft.com

CELLULAR

403-651-4693

+1 406-471-8494

587-899-1865

403-404-9024

403-827-6464

403-650-6572

403-836-9677

587-777-6167

403-870-6214

403-837-0108

403-700-9665

JPC
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